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Commercial Quality Negative Achromatic Lenses
Correct for Color and On-Axis Aberrations
MgF2 Coated for Low Reflection
Ideal for use as Barlow Lenses

https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/clearance-products/787/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/clearance-optics/836/


Technical Information



Products

Dia.
(mm)

EFL
(mm)  Coating  Stock Number  Price Buy

18.00 -
46.00

MgF2
(400-

700nm)

#30-448 Clearance

Clearance

Availability is limited, so buy
before these products

disappear. Sorry, we cannot
accept returns. Receive up to

80% off select products.

₹1,127   20+ In Stock  
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/18mm-dia-x46-fl-mgfsub2sub-coated-achromatic-lens/1882/
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